
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

P-38 
Day Tuesda y 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date. March 8, 1960 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Time 

10:00a 
10:30a 
11:00a 
11:30a 
12:00n 
2:45p 
3:00p 
3:15p 
3:30p 
3:40p 
4:00p 
4:20p 
4:40p 
6:00p 
6:30p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 

t 
t 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Larry Blackm on 
Earl Mayfiel d (Dallas ) 
Bob Hinckle y - - wantin g t o com e se e th e Senato r thi s wee k 
Sen Joh n William s 
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Jim Mathi s 
Lunch i n P-3 8 $1.5 0 
Sen Dirkse n 
Walter, r e: Warre n Bellow s comin g t o se e th e Senato r 
Sen Dirkse n 
Scotty Peek 
Sen Russel l 
Sen Mansfiel d 
Waren Duffee an d Jac k Bel l 
To Speaker' s offic e 

Expenditure 

Code 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


