SENATOR	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
DAILY D	IARY		

Day_Tuesday

day

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

______ Date_ March 8, 1960

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code	
No.		Lo	LD			
1	10:00a			Larry Blackman		
2	10:30a	Ì		Earl Mayfield (Dallas)		
3	11:00a			Bob Hinckley wanting to come see the Senator this week		
4	11:30a			Sen John Williams		
5	12:00n	ļ		Senator Johnson opened the Senate	ļ	
6	2:45p			Jim Mathis		
7	3:00p			Lunch in P-38 \$1.50	R	
8	3:15p	t		Sen Dirksen		
9	3:30p	t		Walter, re Warren Bellows coming to see the Senator		
10	3:40p			Sen Dirksen		
11	4:00p			Scotty Peake		
12	4:20p			Sen Russell		
13	4:40p			Sen Mansfield		
14	6:00p			Waren Duffee and Jack Bell		
15	6:30p			To Speaker's office		
:						
			i			
	,					
j						
			1			